General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol OSWALSEEDS
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEO0OIK01029

Name of the company

SHREEOSWAL SEEDS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.22
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.21
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.21
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.21
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.31




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
o Shareholding as a % of s
Category of | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. total no. of shares of securities (1X)
Category shareholder | shareholders palq 1P palq-up underlymg shareiheld (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1 equity shares | equit Deposito VII) = [AV)+ Total as a
) () (IIT) quity quity postiory (VID={V)* | SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V) 2% of (A+BHC2) Classeg: |Class | % of
held (V) X eg:y ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 60942113 60942113 66.63 60942113 60942113 | 66.63
Group
(B) Public 26702 30527887 30527887 33.37 30527887 30527887 | 33.37
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
y Employ
Trusts
Total 26707 91470000 91470000 100 91470000 91470000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , T;‘llmber of
No. Of as a % Number of ares
0. assumine full . pledged or .
No. Of Shares g Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
: Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
(D . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(I convertible securities ) sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Wgrrants and No. Of dllu_ted share % of var form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) XD= | No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) () (VID+HX) As a (2) | Shares | (a) Shares gategory cgtegory c.a}Fegory
% of held held (1) (1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 66.63 60942113
Group
(B) Public 33.37 30527887 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 91470000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. E hareholding as a | class of securities (1X)
Nos. Of paid up Pa?ﬂy shares shares held /o of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up . - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VI = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity : as per SCRR, a70
(I1D) shares held Depository (IV)+=(V)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) [ (VI) 1957) (VIID Asa | )6 eg: | Class :
( held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X ) Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 ¢ 60942113 60942113 | 66.63 60942113 60942113 | 66.63
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 60942113 60942113 | 66.63 60942113 60942113 | 66.63
(2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding of
Promoter and 5 60942113 60942113 | 66.63 60942113 60942113 | 66.63
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)HA)
)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 26390 16754814 16754814 | 18.32 16754814 16754814 | 18.32

share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs




Resident Individuals
holding nominal

(h) oo 22 10151523 10151523 11.1 10151523 10151523 | 11.1
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
Q) Non Resident Indians | ;3 382979 382979 | 042 382979 382979 | 0.42
(NRIs)
() Bodies Corporate 27 272569 272569 0.3 272569 272569 0.3
(m) Any Other (specify) | 160 2966002 2966002 3.24 2966002 2966002 |3.24
Sub-Total (B)(4) 26702 30527887 30527887 | 33.37 30527887 30527887 | 33.37
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)*+(B) 26702 30527887 30527887 | 33.37 30527887 30527887 | 33.37
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 26707 91470000 91470000 | 100 91470000 91470000 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 26707 91470000 91470000 | 100 91470000 91470000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nur?(ber_of pledged or o h
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | . - mbered uriri erhor
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) equity shares
Sr. . . . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share As a% As a % fema ggzillze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm ( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) hgld held (b) (1) (i1) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 66.63 60942113
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 66.63 60942113
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.63 60942113

and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)

(DHA)2)

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4)

Non-institutions




(2) 18.32 16754814 0 0 0
(h) 11.1 10151523 0 0 0
(1) 0.42 382979 0 0 0
)] 0.3 272569 0 0 0
(m) 3.24 2966002 0 0 0
(S;;b'TOtal (B) 33.37 30527887 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 33.37 30527887 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+

(B)(4)

C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 91470000

Total (A+B+C 100 91470000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY KUMAR
BAIGANI

ANIL KUMAR
NAHATA

ANIL KUMAR
BAIGANI

PADMA
NAHTA

KIRAN DEVI
BEGANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACFPB5123]

ADEPNI211F

ACFPB5124R

ADEPN3108P

AHMPBO0951A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30298938

30642995

60

60

60

60942113

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

30298938

30642995

60

60

60

60942113

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.12

335

66.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

30298938

30642995

60

60

60

60942113

Class eg:y

Total

30298938

30642995

60

60

60

60942113

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.12

335

66.63




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.12

335

66.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

30298938

30642995

60

60

60

60942113




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GIRISHBHAI SHANTILAL VARIA HIMANSHU AGARWAL ASHISH KUMAR AGRAWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AREPV9802E AOAPA9987L AGJPA1834B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1608000 2259970 1854800

5722770

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1608000 2259970 1854800

5722770

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.76 2.47 2.03

6.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1608000 2259970 1854800

5722770

Class eg:y

Total

1608000 2259970 1854800

5722770

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.76 2.47 2.03

6.26




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.76

247

2.03

6.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1608000

2259970

1854800

5722770

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

HETAL N. SHAH (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAFHS4345K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

154

1

160

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

700125

2265877

1996000

2966002

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

700125

2265877

1996000

2966002

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.77

2.48

2.18

3.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

700125

2265877

1996000

2966002




Class eg:y

Total

700125

2265877

1996000

2966002

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.77

248

2.18

3.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.77

2.48

2.18

3.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

700125

2265877

1996000

2966002




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







