General information about co	ompany
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	OSWALSEEDS
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE00IK01029
Name of the company	SHREEOSWAL SEEDS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declar	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			_

$\label{thm:continuous} \textbf{Table VI - Statement showing for eign ownership limits}$

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.22
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.21
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.21
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.21
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.31

Table I - Summary	Statement	holding o	of specified	securities
-------------------	-----------	-----------	--------------	------------

	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	d in each class	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	60942113			60942113	66.63	60942113		60942113	66.63	
(B)	Public	26702	30527887			30527887	33.37	30527887		30527887	33.37	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	26707	91470000			91470000	100	91470000		91470000	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.63					60942113			
(B)	Public				33.37					30527887	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					91470000	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	es held % of total no. of	No of Votir	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held shares Depository (VV) (VV) (VV) (VV) (VV)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	60942113			60942113	66.63	60942113		60942113	66.63
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	60942113			60942113	66.63	60942113		60942113	66.63
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	60942113			60942113	66.63	60942113		60942113	66.63
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Public	c shareholder		•				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	26390	16754814			16754814	18.32	16754814		16754814	18.32

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	22	10151523			10151523	11.1	10151523		10151523	11.1
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	103	382979			382979	0.42	382979		382979	0.42
(1)	Bodies Corporate	27	272569			272569	0.3	272569		272569	0.3
(m)	Any Other (specify)	160	2966002			2966002	3.24	2966002		2966002	3.24
Sub-Total (B)(4)		26702	30527887			30527887	33.37	30527887		30527887	33.37
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		26702	30527887			30527887	33.37	30527887		30527887	33.37
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern of	f the Non F	romoter- Non P	ublic shareho	lder		•		
Total (A+B+C2		26707	91470000			91470000	100	91470000		91470000	100
Total (A+B+C)		26707	91470000			91470000	100	91470000		91470000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up										
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Locked in		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)								
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group													
(1)	Indian																			
(a)				66.63					60942113											
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.63					60942113											
(2)	Foreign																			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				66.63					60942113											
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder														
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)																		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)																		
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)																	
(4)	Non-institution	ns																		

(g)				18.32					16754814	0	0	0
(h)				11.1					10151523	0	0	0
(i)				0.42					382979	0	0	0
(1)				0.3					272569	0	0	0
(m)				3.24					2966002	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				33.37					30527887	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				33.37					30527887	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					91470000			
Total (A+B+C				100					91470000			

		Individu	ıals/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY KUMAR BAIGANI	ANIL KUMAR NAHATA	ANIL KUMAR BAIGANI	PADMA NAHTA	KIRAN DEVI BEGANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACFPB5123J	ADEPN1211F	ACFPB5124R	ADEPN3108P	AHMPB0951A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30298938	30642995	60	60	60	60942113
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30298938	30642995	60	60	60	60942113
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.12	33.5	0	0	0	66.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	•			
Class eg:X	30298938	30642995	60	60	60	60942113
Class eg:y						
Total	30298938	30642995	60	60	60	60942113
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.12	33.5	0	0	0	66.63

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.12	33.5	0	0	0	66.63
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		•	•	•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise er	ncumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	30298938	30642995	60	60	60	60942113

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GIRISHBHAI SHANTILAL VARIA	HIMANSHU AGARWAL	ASHISH KUMAR AGRAWAL	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AREPV9802E	AOAPA9987L	AGJPA1834B	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1608000	2259970	1854800	5722770		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1608000	2259970	1854800	5722770		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.76	2.47	2.03	6.26		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	1608000	2259970	1854800	5722770		
Class eg:y						
Гotal	1608000	2259970	1854800	5722770		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.76	2.47	2.03	6.26		

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares					
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.76	2.47	2.03	6.26	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1608000	2259970	1854800	5722770	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0 0 0					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	category (iii) 0 0 0					

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			HETAL N. SHAH (HUF)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			AAFHS4345K	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6	154	1	160		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	700125	2265877	1996000	2966002		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	700125	2265877	1996000	2966002		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.77	2.48	2.18	3.25		
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	700125	2265877	1996000	2966002		

Class eg:y				
Total	700125	2265877	1996000	2966002
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.77	2.48	2.18	3.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.77	2.48	2.18	3.25
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	700125	2265877	1996000	2966002

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		